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The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

SUNDAY AUG. 27TH Conference

Sunday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

S1. Principal O&#39;Shaghennesy 46 7 0 0.868 4-0 44-7 12556.16 10456.14 4063.88

M9. Simone 40 14 0 0.741 2-1 37-14 11985.60 10531.05 3673.04

T8. Max Power 33 21 0 0.611 1-2 32-20 11700.26 10801.42 3757.20

R16. I 2 L 32 21 0 0.604 0-4 31-20 10892.34 10474.64 3499.36

Tuesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

S11. Ganzi/McGloin 36 17 0 0.679 1-3 34-17 10918.70 10223.88 3525.52

R6. Blazers 36 18 0 0.667 2-1 34-17 12106.06 10537.94 3906.02

T3. Red Dogs 34 19 0 0.642 2-2 33-18 10895.02 10327.16 3652.18

W14. Bling Bling 33 21 0 0.611 2-1 32-20 11105.48 10796.38 3462.90

Wednesday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R5. Scott Williams 37 16 0 0.698 2-1 35-16 11604.86 10360.20 3782.50

T13. Graham&#39;s Crackers &#38; Jerrizimo36 18 0 0.667 2-1 35-17 11332.18 10606.10 3486.58

M12. Natural Law 35 19 0 0.648 2-1 34-18 11364.96 10433.02 3525.80

W4. Two Cips of Joe 34 20 0 0.630 0-3 33-18 11571.94 10439.77 3707.18

Monday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

S10. Kansas City Cheefers 38 16 0 0.704 3-2 37-15 11289.88 9915.78 3479.86

W7. DLS 37 17 0 0.685 3-2 35-17 11393.18 10267.30 3619.44

M2. Goldbergs Gang 35 19 0 0.648 1-4 33-19 11206.06 10365.86 3569.92

R15. I Drink and I Know Things 34 20 0 0.630 2-1 33-19 11533.50 10709.14 3466.16

Sunday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R35. Straight Mr. Butters 25 28 0 0.472 3-0 24-26 10169.54 10397.79 3271.48

T43. 2 to Lou 19 34 1 0.361 2-1 18-32-1 10354.80 10746.31 3114.46

M42. Mighty Ducks 18 36 0 0.333 1-2 17-34 9888.48 10621.64 3182.24

S50. Rubels Renegades 8 46 0 0.148 0-3 8-44 8656.08 10418.64 2628.88

Tuesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W37. Holidays 22 32 0 0.407 2-1 19-32 9980.16 10674.18 3157.06

S40.Jenoah 19 32 1 0.375 2-1 18-30-1 9270.76 10330.69 2917.96

R45. &#36; Guido &#36; 16 37 0 0.302 1-2 15-36 9026.62 10131.76 2801.08

T48.Freak Booty Snatchas 13 41 0 0.241 1-2 13-37 9589.58 10657.85 2901.82

Wednesday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T38. Legion Of Doom 22 30 0 0.423 1-2 20-29 9372.72 10192.71 2996.92

M39. Whatever 19 35 0 0.352 2-1 18-33 9653.78 10500.24 3020.58

R46. Formidable Opponent 16 38 0 0.296 3-1 16-35 9012.98 10691.49 2799.16

W47. Hawks18 15 39 0 0.278 1-3 14-37 9136.20 10701.79 2932.70
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Monday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R36. CrazyFrog Rules 22 32 0 0.407 3-0 22-28 10269.56 10620.53 3014.30

S41. Assassin Nation 18 36 0 0.333 1-3 18-33 9906.00 10769.51 3092.74

W44. J.A.B. 16 37 0 0.302 1-2 16-35 9693.14 10719.70 3227.06

M49. table captain 9 45 0 0.167 2-2 9-42 9035.56 10928.45 2812.92

Thursday East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Thursday West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sunday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R26. Peterson 28 26 0 0.519 2-1 26-24 10121.82 10641.09 3224.24

W17. Crank Dat Ho&#39; 27 26 0 0.509 2-1 26-25 10800.26 10672.74 3478.50

W27.Special K 26 27 0 0.491 2-1 25-26 10154.66 10299.60 3293.28

W34. Team Rudy 24 30 0 0.444 0-3 23-29 10518.54 10515.84 3363.52

Monday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T18. Dawgs of Chaos 29 24 0 0.547 1-2 27-23 10564.50 10180.65 3277.64

R25. Show Me Your TDs 29 25 0 0.537 2-1 28-22 10858.80 10612.91 3369.20

T28. Steal Your Face 25 29 0 0.463 1-2 24-27 10295.12 10663.53 3116.28

T33. Triple A 21 33 0 0.389 2-1 20-32 10545.78 10950.66 3371.44

Tuesday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M19. Eugene Kaplun 32 21 0 0.604 2-1 30-20 10550.48 10120.47 3419.42

T23. Frosted Flaccos 29 25 0 0.537 3-1 28-23 11018.60 10528.03 3439.70

M32. Grab them by the puss 23 31 0 0.426 1-3 21-30 10122.58 10529.85 3137.42

M29. Nick Verdina 22 30 0 0.423 1-2 20-29 9689.12 10153.85 3262.68

Wednesday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

S21. House O Pain 32 21 0 0.604 3-0 31-20 10732.44 10500.36 3333.44

S20. Froggers 30 24 0 0.556 2-1 28-23 10528.62 10568.48 3151.96

S30. HitZone 26 27 0 0.491 1-2 25-25 10378.66 10300.75 3340.40

S31. Dez Does Dallas 24 30 0 0.444 0-3 23-29 10328.18 10533.88 3235.64

Thursday Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
S1. Principal O&#39;Shaghennesy 4063.88

R6. Blazers 3906.02

R5. Scott Williams 3782.50

T8. Max Power 3757.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/8



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

W4. Two Cips of Joe 3707.18

M9. Simone 3673.04

T3. Red Dogs 3652.18

W7. DLS 3619.44

M2. Goldbergs Gang 3569.92

M12. Natural Law 3525.80

S11. Ganzi/McGloin 3525.52

R16. I 2 L 3499.36

T13. Graham&#39;s Crackers &#38; Jerrizimo3486.58

S10. Kansas City Cheefers 3479.86

W17. Crank Dat Ho&#39; 3478.50

R15. I Drink and I Know Things 3466.16

W14. Bling Bling 3462.90

T23. Frosted Flaccos 3439.70

M19. Eugene Kaplun 3419.42

T33. Triple A 3371.44

R25. Show Me Your TDs 3369.20

W34. Team Rudy 3363.52

S30. HitZone 3340.40

S21. House O Pain 3333.44

W27.Special K 3293.28

T18. Dawgs of Chaos 3277.64

R35. Straight Mr. Butters 3271.48

M29. Nick Verdina 3262.68

S31. Dez Does Dallas 3235.64

W44. J.A.B. 3227.06

R26. Peterson 3224.24

M42. Mighty Ducks 3182.24

W37. Holidays 3157.06

S20. Froggers 3151.96

M32. Grab them by the puss 3137.42

T28. Steal Your Face 3116.28

T43. 2 to Lou 3114.46

S41. Assassin Nation 3092.74

M39. Whatever 3020.58

R36. CrazyFrog Rules 3014.30

T38. Legion Of Doom 2996.92

W47. Hawks18 2932.70

S40.Jenoah 2917.96

T48.Freak Booty Snatchas 2901.82

M49. table captain 2812.92

R45. &#36; Guido &#36; 2801.08

R46. Formidable Opponent 2799.16

S50. Rubels Renegades 2628.88

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/8



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

TUESDAY AUG. 29th Conference

Total Points
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Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

WEDNESDAY AUG. 30th Conference

Total Points
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Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

MONDAY AUG. 28TH Conference

Total Points
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Mon Feb 19 1:16pm ET

THURSDAY AUG. 31st Conference

Total Points
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